
Ratlam - Hyderabad SpecialFare Simhasth Special/07174 - Exp - SCR 
SKZR/Sirpur Kaghaznagar to SC/Secunderabad Junction 

4h 57m - 297 km - 2 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RTM Ratlam Junction 23:20 0 1 0 49 494 WR
2 NAD Nagda Junction 00:10 00:12 2m 0 2 41 43 WR
3 PPG Piploda Bagla 00:28 00:30 2m 0 2 53 53 475 WR
4 UNL Unhel 00:38 00:40 2m 0 2 60 104 484 WR
5 ASL Aslaoda 00:50 00:52 2m 0 2 77 34 490 WR
6 NKI Naikheri 01:07 01:09 2m 0 2 85 42 505 WR
7 UJN Ujjain Junction 01:25 01:35 10m 0 2 97 46 492 WR
8 PLW Pingleshwar 01:47 01:49 2m 0 2 106 65 509 WR
9 TJP Tajpur 01:55 01:57 2m 0 2 112 74 528 WR
10 TAN Tarana Road 02:10 02:12 2m 0 2 128 44 500 WR
11 MKC Maksi Junction 02:25 02:27 2m 0 2 138 44 510 WR
12 PUO Pir Umrod 02:37 02:39 2m 0 2 145 46 480 WR
13 BCH Berchha 02:54 02:55 1m 0 2 157 61 490 WR
14 KSH Kali Sindh 03:07 03:09 2m 0 2 169 52 443 WR
15 BLX Bolai 03:16 03:18 2m 0 2 175 59 458 WR
16 AKD Akodia 03:30 03:32 2m 0 2 187 49 461 WR
17 SJP Shujalpur 03:48 03:50 2m 0 2 200 54 455 WR
18 KPP Kalapipal 04:04 04:06 2m 0 2 212 23 488 WR
19 JBX Jabri 04:25 04:27 2m 0 2 220 59 480 WR
20 PRB Parbati 04:35 04:37 2m 0 2 227 44 472 WR
21 BKTL Baktal 04:45 04:47 2m 0 2 233 61 482 WR
22 SEH Sehore 04:55 04:57 2m 0 2 241 52 499 WR
23 PNWN Pachawan 05:03 05:05 2m 0 2 247 70 516 WR
24 PUD Phanda 05:11 05:13 2m 0 2 254 69 453 WR
25 BQE Bakanian Bhaunri 05:20 05:22 2m 0 2 262 24 515 WR
26 BIH Bairagarh 05:42 05:44 2m 0 2 270 12 519 WCR
27 BPL Bhopal Junction 06:35 06:45 10m 0 2 280 28 405 WCR
28 ET Itarsi Junction 10:00 10:15 15m 0 2 372 62 329 WCR
29 BZU Betul 11:58 12:00 2m 0 2 479 39 639 CR
30 AMLA Amla Junction 12:36 12:38 2m 0 2 502 54 733 CR
31 NGP Nagpur Junction 15:45 15:55 10m 0 2 670 67 309 CR
32 SEGM Sewagram Junction 17:03 17:05 2m 0 2 746 148 278 CR
33 CD Chandrapur 17:53 17:55 2m 0 2 865 9 362 CR
34 BPQ Balharshah 19:30 19:40 10m 0 2 879 91 346 CR
35 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 20:26 20:28 2m 0 2 949 70 184 SCR
36 RDM Ramagundam 21:30 21:32 2m 0 2 1021 72 170 SCR
37 KZJ Kazipet Junction 22:50 22:52 2m 0 2 1114 52 286 SCR
38 SC Secunderabad Junction 01:25 01:35 10m 0 3 1245 14 SCR
39 HYB Hyderabad Deccan

Nampally
02:15 0 3 1255 - 506 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 19 2024 (22:53)

Apr 19 2024 (22:53)

1

1


